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SHILOH EAKIN
JONATHAN BLUMHARDT

ETHAN CORLEY
CAIUS SCHROEDER

WILLIAM LEE
PARKER COVEY

MASON McELROY
LOGAN COX

LUCAS CUSTODIO
IAN LOLLI

ANDERSON BROOKS
ANDREW WAGNER

AIDEN FOSTER
JAKE COLEMAN

PATRICK CONRAD
KALEB BELCHER

NICHOLAS HARRIS
ZANDER SHAY
EZRA NORRIS
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GRADE
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HEIGHT WEIGHT
110
155
130
125
105
155
115
135
145
115
125
125
160
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150
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195
120
100

COACHING
STAFF

HEAD COACH
OFF/DEF. COORDINATOR

JEREMY CORLEY

WAYNE RIAL
ASST. DEF COORDINATOR

SPECIAL TEAMS &
DEFENSIVE BACKS

KEVIN EAKIN
QUARTERBACKS

JADEN HOBGOOD
WIDE RECEIVERS

TIMOTHY ALDRET
ASST. DEFENSIVE BACKS

TNHEATSPORTS.COM

8-MAN HOME GAMES
 

 

CHARLIE DANIELS PARK
1075 CHARLIE DANIELS PKWY

MT. JULIET, TN 37122
 
 

11-MAN HOME GAMES
 

MJ MIDDLE SCHOOL
3565 N. MT. JULIET ROAD

MT. JULIET, TN 37122

2023 SCHEDULE
AUG 8

AUG 15
AUG 29

SEPT 5
SEPT 26

OCT 3

CHRISTIAN COMMUNITY
DONELSON ACADEMY*
FRANKLIN CLASSICAL
ZION CHRISTIAN
FRANKLIN CLASSICAL
EZELL-HARDING*

HOME      AWAY      *11-MAN GAME


